Landesliga 2. Runde
SV Hohenau 1 gegen Union SC Landhaus 1
SSV Blumau 2 gegen PSV Schwechat
HSV St. Polten 1 gegen Union SHSV 1
SV Hohenau 2 gegen SSV Blumau 1
SG Union Seitenstetten 1 gegen Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540 1
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LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter Luftpistole, Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau
Tel. : 02572 / 4332 - 15, Fax. 02572 / 4332 - 30, Handy : 0664 / 420 99 68, ZVR: 395112688

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2015/2016

Verein

HSV St. Polten 1

Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540 1
SV Hohenau 1

SSV Blumau 1

SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SSV Blumau 2

SV Hohenau 2

Union SC Landhaus 1
Union SHSV 1

PSV Schwechat

Name

WIELAND Erich
ENDER Dr. Regina
KRAL Daniel
SPRINGER Ulrike
HORMANN Gerald
STRASSER Christa
DOBER Hannes
LAMPL Thomas
KOLBEL Wolfgang
LEHNER Karl
POHL Wolfgang
STUNDNER Ronald
DE LA PUENTE Santiago
HOFBAUER Norbert
ZIMPER Lisa
ERNST Walter
GARSCHA Johann
KRAL Walter
MANN Markus
ZEITLHOFER Erich
BAUCH Christian
KARNER Leopold
STARKL Peter
STARSICH Gerhard
ZWIAUER Ernst
FUHRY Hans
BLATTNER Michael
TICHY Ing. Helmut
EILENBERGER Regina
WIESER Harald
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Verein

HSV St. Poélten 1

Union SC Landhaus 1
SV Hohenau 1

Union SC Landhaus 1
SV Hohenau 1

SSV Blumau 2

HSV St. Poélten 1

SSV Blumau 1

HSV St. Poélten 1

SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SV Hohenau 2

SSV Blumau
Union SHSV
SSV Blumau
SSV Blumau
Union SHSV
SSV Blumau
SV Hohenau
Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540 1
SG Union Seitenstetten 1

SV Hohenau 1

Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540 1
Union Priv.SK St.Polten 1540 1
PSV Schwechat

Union SC Landhaus 1

PSV Schwechat

SV Hohenau 2

PSV Schwechat

Union SHSV 1

SG Union Seitenstetten 1

NNRPRRPRPEN

Ringe
2236
2198
2236
2213
2205
2203
2202
2216
2165
2164

1119
1112
1127
1099
1085
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Ringe
383
381
379
375
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369
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368
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346

1119
1083
1088
1111
1099



